2009 Georgian Bay Regatta

Results are final as of 8:11 on August 3, 2009

Contents

Flying Sails High Division
Flying Sails Low Division
White Sails High Division
White Sails Low Division

Flying Sails High Division

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:6, Scoring system:Low Point

Rank Division Boat SailNo PHRF Wiartonto White Cloud Meafordto Aroundthe Around the Christian
White to Meaford Thornbury Islands 1 Islands 2 Island to
Cloud Midland
9:30 9:30
1st Flying Sandpiper 14183 129 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0
Sails High
2nd  Flying Fast 34863 169 2.0 (5.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sails High Forward

Flying Water Willie 34443 129 3.0 4.0 (6.0) 3.0 2.0 2.0
Sails High
Flying Aqualibrium 84433 138 4.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 3.0 4.0
Sails High
Flying Rum 267 147 (7.0 DNF) 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

Sails High Runner

Flying Tiroc 44011 236 5.0 (7.0 dnf) 4.0 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 6.0
Sails High

Total Nett

7.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

27.0

36.0

5.0

13.0

14.0

17.0

20.0

29.0

Club Notes

MBSC

Barrie
Yacht
Club

MBSC Div
Captn
KYC

Bay Port

CYC



Rank Division

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Flying
Sails Low

Flying
Sails Low

Flying
Sails Low

Flying
Sails Low

Flying
Sails Low

Boat

Windburn
Flying
Circus
Targa

Aquilla

Redneck

Flying Sails Low Division

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:5, Scoring system:Low Point

SailNo PHRF Wiarton to

KC-15

32719

30

25234

34

126

117

84

117

102

White Cloud Meaford to  Around the Around the Christian
White Cloud to Meaford Thornbury Islands 1 Islands 2 Island to
Midland
9:30 9:30
1.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 1.0 1.0
2.0 (5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
(5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0
3.0 2.0 (5.0) 5.0 4.0 4.0
4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 (5.0 5.0

Total

8.0

16.0

17.0

23.0

26.0

Nett

5.0

11.0

12.0

18.0

21.0

Club

Wiarton

KYC

CcyC

Lions

Head
RBC

Notes

Div
Captn



Rank Division

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

White
Sails High

Boat

Shannon |

Sgian Dubh

Knot Working

Harmony

Evergreen

Domino

MUMM'S

Chez Moi

Atii

Iron Chien

Windsearcher

Fidelity

White Sails High Division

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:12, Scoring system:Low Point

SailNo PHRF Wiarton to

428

508

101

127

5619

35163

648

4422

292

31644

891

198

195

198

252

204

228

165

246

165

213

170

189

White Cloud Meafordto Around the Around the Christian
White Cloud to Meaford Thornbury Islands 1 Islands 2 Island to
Midland
9:30 9:30
2.0 1.0 (6.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0
3.0 (6.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0
4.0 2.0 (5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
(10.0) 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0
5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 (13.0 DNF) 13.0 RAF
8.0 (10.0) 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0
1.0 4.0 2.0 (13.0DNC) 13.0DNC 13.0DNC
9.0 11.0 (13.0 DNC) 7.0 6.0 4.0
7.0 9.0 (10.0) 8.0 5.0 9.0
6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 (13.0DNC) 7.0
11.0 8.0 8.0 (13.0DNC) 13.0DNC 8.0
12.0 (23.0 dnf) 13.0 DNC 13.0DNC 13.0DNC 10.0

Total

13.0

15.0

20.0

33.0

44.0

41.0

46.0

50.0

48.0

51.0

61.0

74.0

Nett Club

7.0 RBC

9.0 CYC

15.0 CYC

23.0 RBC

31.0 MBSC

31.0 MBSC

33.0 TYC

37.0 RBC

38.0 CYC

38.0 ABYC

48.0 Wiarton

61.0 MBSC

Notes

Div
Captn



Rank Division

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

White
Sails Low

Boat

Maverick

Ariael

Merengue

Bad Attitude

Holuk

Crackerjack

Wave
Dancer
Crazy Legs
Old Sam
The Perk

Masquerade

Entheos

White Sails Low Division

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:12, Scoring system:Low Point

SailNo PHRF Wiarton to

51378

3699

21846

25800

25

34684

8258

tha

34821

64012

42146

BLANK

147

162

144

156

138

147

156

99

147

120

126

156

White Cloud Meafordto Around the Around the Christian

White Cloud to Meaford Thornbury Islands 1 Islands 2 Island to
Midland

9:30 9:30
2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 (7.0) 1.0
1.0 2.0 2.0 (6.0) 6.0 3.0
5.0 (13.0 DNF) 5.0 5.0 1.0 2.0
6.0 (7.0) 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
3.0 (13.0 RAF) 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.0
4.0 4.0 6.0 (7.0) 4.0 4.0
(9.0) 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0
11.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 (13.0DNC) 6.0
(13.0DNC) 13.0dnc 13.0 DNC 1.0 2.0 13.0 RAF
10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 (13.0DNC) 9.0
7.0 3.0 11.0 (13.0 DNC) 13.0DNC 13.0 DNC
8.0 8.0 8.0 (13.0DNC) 13.0DNC 13.0 DNC

Total

16.0

20.0

31.0

28.0

34.0

29.0

46.0

54.0

55.0

59.0

60.0

63.0

Nett

9.0

14.0

18.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

37.0

41.0

42.0

46.0

47.0

50.0

Club Notes

Chicago

MBSC

Wiarton

Hindson

cyC

TYC

Hindson

MBSC

cyC

Bay

Port

n/a Div
Captn

CcyC



Rank

1
2
S
4
5
6

Rank

o o b~ W N P

Division
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High

Division
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High

Boat
Sandpiper
Fast Forward
Water Willie
Aqualibrium
Tiroc

Rum Runner

Boat
Sandpiper
Aqualibrium
Rum Runner
Water Willie
Fast Forward

Tiroc

Wiarton to White Cloud - Flying Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
14183 129

34863 169
34443 129
84433 138
44011 236

267 147

Start
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00

Finish
120842
122419
121330
121719
125810

Elapsed
2:43:42
2:59:19
2:48:30
2:52:19
3:33:10
DNF

Corrected
2:58:31
3:01:50
3:03:45
3:04:46
3:13:26

BCE
0:00:00
0:03:16
0:04:48
0:05:50
0:16:27

BCR
129
179.602
144,553
156.92
289.285

White Cloud to Meaford - Flying Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF
14183 129

84433 138
267 147
34443 129
34863 169

44011 236

Start
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00

Finish
131727
133030
133540
133139
140131

Elapsed
3:42:27
3:55:30
4:00:40
3:56:39
4:26:31
dnf

Corrected
4:02:35
4:12:32
4:13:50
4:18:04
4:30:15

BCE
0:00:00
0:09:17
0:10:40
0:14:12
0:27:17

BCR
129
160.118
172.438
162.86
234.077

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Club Notes
MBSC

Barrie Yacht Club
MBSC Div Captn
KYC

CcyC

Bay Port

Club Notes
MBSC
KYC
Bay Port
MBSC Div Captn
Barrie Yacht Club

CyC



Meaford to Thornbury - Flying Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

Rank Division Boat SailNo PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Nett Club Notes
1 Flying Sails High Sandpiper 14183 129  09:25:00 112712 2:02:12 2:13:15 0:00:00 129 1.0 MBSC

2 Flying Sails High Rum Runner 267 147  09:25:00 113435 2:09:35 2:16:40 0:03:14 161.049 2.0 Bay Port

S Flying Sails High Fast Forward 34863 169  09:25:00 114043 2:15:43 2:17:37 0:04:18 187.672 3.0 Barrie Yacht Club

4 Flying Sails High Tiroc 44011 236  09:25:00 115658 2:31:58 2:17:54 0:05:07 258.208 4.0 CYC

5 Flying Sails High Aqualibrium 84433 138  09:25:00 113424 2:09:24 2:18:45 0:05:08 160.253 5.0 KYC

6 Flying Sails High Water Willie 34443 129  09:25:00 113845 2:13:45 2:25:51 0:11:33 179.135 6.0 MBSC Div Captn

Around the Islands 1 - Flying Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

Rank Division Boat SailNo PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Nett Club Notes
1 Flying Sails High Fast Forward 34863 169 11:50:00 143342 2:43:42 2:46:00 0:00:00 169 1.0 Barrie Yacht Club

2 Flying Sails High Sandpiper 14183 129 11:50:00 142527 2:35:27 2:49:31 0:03:14 140.252 2.0 MBSC

3 Flying Sails High Water Willie 34443 129 11:50:00 142555 2:35:55 2:50:02 0:03:42 141.878 3.0 MBSC Div Captn
4 Flying Sails High Aqualibrium 84433 138 11:50:00 143325 2:43:25 2:55:14 0:08:37 168.013 4.0 KYC

5 Flying Sails High Rum Runner 267 147 11:50:00 150656 3:16:56 3:27:42 0:39:33 284.805 5.0 Bay Port

6 Flying Sails High Tiroc 44011 236 DNC 7.0 CYC



Rank

1
2
S
4
5
6

Rank

o o b~ W N P

Division
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High

Division
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High
Flying Sails High

Boat
Sandpiper
Water Willie
Aqualibrium
Fast Forward
Rum Runner

Tiroc

Boat
Sandpiper
Water Willie
Fast Forward
Aqualibrium
Rum Runner

Tiroc

Around the Islands 2 - Flying Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
14183 129

34443 129
84433 138
34863 169
267 147

44011 236

Start
15:25
15:25
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:25:00

Finish Elapsed
171931 1:54:31
172003 1:55:03
172424 1:59:24
173210 2:07:10
173848 2:13:48
DNC

Corrected
2:04:53
2:05:28
2:08:02
2:08:57
2:21:07

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:32
0:02:56
0:04:01
0:15:24

BCR
129
131.47
151.619
187.594
218.319

Christian Island to Midland - Flying Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
14183 129

34443 129
34863 169
84433 138
267 147

44011 236

Start
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00

Finish Elapsed
122058 2:55:58
122535 3:00:35
124312 3:18:12
123404 3:09:04
124403 3:19:03

132308 3:58:08

Corrected
3:11:53
3:16:55
3:20:59
3:22:44
3:29:56
3:36:06

BCE
0:00:00
0:04:37
0:08:58
0:10:07
0:17:07
0:26:40

BCR
129
142.916
196.02
168.488
198.582
316.394

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Club Notes
MBSC
MBSC Div Captn
KYC
Barrie Yacht Club
Bay Port
CYC

Club Notes
MBSC
MBSC Div Captn

Barrie Yacht Club
KYC

Bay Port

CYC



Wiarton to White Cloud - Flying Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00
Rank Division Boat SailNo PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Nett Club Notes
1 Flying Sails Low Windburn KC-15 126  09:35:00 121817 2:43:17 2:59:04 0:00:00 126 1.0 Wiarton

2 Flying Sails Low Flying Circus 32719 117  09:35:00 122023 2:45:23 3:04:31 0:04:53 132.783 2.0 KYC
3 Flying Sails Low Aquilla 25234 117  09:35:00 122409 2:49:09 3:08:44 0:08:39 144.95 3.0 Lions Head
4 Flying Sails Low Redneck 34 102  09:35:00 122110 2:46:10 3:10:55 0:10:19 135.314 40 RBC Div Captn
5 Flying Sails Low Targa 30 84 09:35:00 122124 2:46:24 3:18:17 0:16:07 136.067 5.0 CYC
White Cloud to Meaford - Flying Sails Low Division
Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:45:00
Rank Division Boat SailNo PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Nett Club Notes

1 Flying Sails Low Windburn KC-15 126  09:45:00 132557 3:40:57 4:02:19 0:00:00 126 1.0 Wiarton

2 Flying Sails Low Aquilla 25234 117  09:45:.00 132834 3:43:34 4:09:26 0:06:23 132.246 2.0 Lions Head

3 Flying Sails Low Targa 30 84 09:45:00 131555 3:30:55 4:11:19 0:07:34 102.049 3.0 CYC

4 Flying Sails Low Redneck 34 102  09:45:.00 133216 3:47:16 4:21:.07 0:16:22 141.079 4.0 RBC Div Captn
5 Flying Sails Low Flying Circus 32719 117  09:45:00 135907 4:14:07 4:43:32 0:36:56 205.172 5.0 KYC



Rank

a h~h W N

Rank

a b~ W N

Division
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low

Division
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low

Flying Sails Low

Boat
Windburn
Flying Circus
Targa
Redneck

Aquilla

Boat
Targa
Flying Circus
Windburn
Redneck

Aquilla

Meaford to Thornbury - Flying Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo

KC-15
32719
30
34
25234

PHRF
126
117
84
102
117

Start
09:35:00 113705
09:35:00 113710
09:35:00 113100
09:35:00 113722

09:35:00 114118

Finish Elapsed

2:02:05
2:02:10
1:56:00
2:02:22
2:06:18

Corrected
2:13:53
2:16:18
2:18:13
2:20:36
2:20:55

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:10
0:03:38
0:05:50
0:06:18

Around the Islands 1 - Flying Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF

30
32719
KC-15
34
25234

84

117
126
102
117

Start
12:00:00 141533
12:00:00 142700
12:00:00 143742
12:00:00 143105

12:00:00 144155

Finish Elapsed

2:15:33
2:27:00
2:37:42
2:31:05
2:41:55

Corrected
2:41:31
2:44:01
2:52:57
2:53:35
3:00:39

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:14
0:10:25
0:10:30
0:17:09

BCR
126
126.36
99.718
127.224
144.217

BCR
84
125.005
163.323
139.628
178.424

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Club Notes
Wiarton
KYC
cyC
RBC Div Captn

Lions Head

Club Notes
CYC
KYC
Wiarton
RBC Div Captn

Lions Head



Rank

a h~h W N

Rank

a b~ W N

Division
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low

Division
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low
Flying Sails Low

Flying Sails Low

Boat
Windburn
Flying Circus
Targa
Aquilla
Redneck

Boat
Windburn
Targa
Flying Circus
Aquilla
Redneck

Around the Islands 2 - Flying Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF

KC-15 126
32719 117
30 84
25234 117

34 102

Christian Island to Midland - Flying Sails Low Division

Start
15:35:00 172413
15:35:00 172524
15:35:00 172117
15:35:00 173539
15:35:00 173234

Finish Elapsed

1:49:13
1:50:24
1:46:17
2:00:39
1:57:34

Corrected
1:59:47
2:03:11
2:06:39
2:14:37
2:15:05

BCE
0:00:00
0:03:03
0:05:46
0:13:18
0:13:19

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF
KC-15 126

30 84
32719 117
25234 117

34 102

Start
09:35:00 123531
09:35:00 122319
09:35:00 123835
09:35:00 123908
09:35:00 124243

Finish Elapsed

3:00:31
2:48:19
3:03:35
3:04:08
3:07:43

Corrected
3:17:58
3:20:34
3:24:50
3:25:27
3:35:41

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:10
0:06:09
0:06:42
0:15:25

BCR
126
131.715
111.834
181.214
166.324

BCR
126
90.354
134.96
136.567
147.037

Nett Club
1.0 Wiarton
2.0 KYC

3.0 CYC
4.0 Lions Head

5.0 RBC

Nett Club

1.0 Wiarton
20 CYC
3.0 KYC
4.0 Lions Head

5.0 RBC

Notes

Div Captn

Notes

Div Captn



Rank

© 00 N oo o A~ W N P

B R e
N B O

Division
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High

Boat
MUMM'S
Shannon |
Sgian Dubh
Knot Working
Evergreen
Iron Chien
Atii
Domino
Chez Moi
Harmony
Windsearcher

Fidelity

Wiarton to White Cloud - White Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
35163 165
428 198
14 195
508 198
127 204
292 213
4422 165
5619 228
648 246
101 252
31644 170
891 189

Start
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected

121945
123002
123035
123156
123647
124319
122834
124947
130026
130438
124117
133231

2:54:45 2:58:27
3:05:02 2:58:33
3:05:35 2:59:59
3:06:56 3:00:23
3:11:47 3:03:14
3:18:19 3:06:42
3:03:34 3:07:27
3:24:47 3:08:11
3:35:26  3:12:28
3:39:38  3:14:25
3:16:17 3:18:41

4:07:31 4:02:29

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:06
0:01:35
0:02:00
0:05:00
0:08:45
0:08:49
0:10:36
0:15:42
0:18:03
0:19:59
1:05:22

BCR
165
198.332
200.115
204.491
220.211
241.389
193.578
262.349
296.87
310.484
234.798
400.864

Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Club
TYC
RBC
CYC
CcyC
MBSC
ABYC
CYC
MBSC
RBC

10.0 RBC

11.0 Wiarton

12.0 MBSC

Notes

Div Captn



Rank

© 00 N oo o A~ W N P

B R e
N B O

Division
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High

Boat
Shannon |
Knot Working
Harmony
MUMM'S
Evergreen
Sgian Dubh
Iron Chien
Windsearcher
Atii
Domino
Chez Moi

Fidelity

White Cloud to Meaford - White Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF
428 198
508 198
101 252
35163 165
127 204
14 195
292 213
31644 170
4422 165
5619 228
648 246
891 189

Start
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected

133327
133415
135920
132422
134258
134235
135334
134533
134626
142022
143940

3:58:27 3:50:06
3:59:15 3:50:52
4:24:20 3:54:00
3:49:22 3:54:14
4:07:58 3:56:54
4:07:35 4:00:07
4:18:34 4:03:25
4:10:33  4:13:37
4:11:26 4:16:46
4:45:22  4:22:15
5:04:40 4:32:12

dnf

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:48
0:04:24
0:04:03
0:07:08
0:10:20
0:14:09
0:23:14
0:26:07
0:34:59
0:47:07

BCR
198
200.011
263.067
175.166
221.924
220.96
248.571
228.418
230.638
315.942
364.46

Nett  Club
1.0 RBC
20 CYC
3.0 RBC
40 TYC
5.0 MBSC
6.0 CYC
7.0 ABYC
8.0 Wiarton
9.0 CYC
10.0 MBSC
11.0 RBC

13.0 MBSC

Notes

Div Captn



Rank

© 00 N oo o A~ W N P

e
[

Division
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High

Boat
Sgian Dubh
MUMM'S
Evergreen
Harmony
Knot Working
Shannon |
Domino
Windsearcher
Iron Chien
Atii
Chez Moi

Fidelity

Meaford to Thornbury - White Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
14 195
35163 165
127 204
101 252
508 198
428 198
5619 228
31644 170
292 213
4422 165
648 246
891 189

Start
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00

09:25:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected

114126
113654
114732
115853
114649
114721
115759
114706
115813
114744

2:16:26  2:12:19
2:11:54 2:14:42
2:22:32 2:16:11
2:33:53 2:16:13
2:21:49 2:16:51
2:22:21  2:17:22
2:32:59 2:20:35
2:22:06 2:23:50
2:33:13 2:24:14
2:22:44  2:25:45
DNC

DNC

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:20
0:04:02
0:04:25
0:04:42
0:05:14
0:09:00
0:11:23
0:12:40
0:13:10

BCR
195
175.182
221.667
271.284
218.534
220.865
267.35
219.772
268.37
222.541

Nett  Club
1.0 CYC
20 TYC
3.0 MBSC
40 RBC
50 CYC
6.0 RBC
7.0 MBSC
8.0 Wiarton
9.0 ABYC
10.0 CYC
13.0 RBC

13.0 MBSC

Notes

Div Captn



Rank

© 00 N oo o A~ W N P
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Division
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High

Boat
Shannon |
Sgian Dubh
Knot Working
Harmony
Evergreen
Domino
Chez Moi
Atii
Iron Chien
MUMM'S
Windsearcher

Fidelity

Around the Islands 1 - White Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
428 198
14 195
508 198
101 252
127 204
5619 228
648 246
4422 165
292 213
35163 165
31644 170
891 189

Start
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected

143613
143539
144301
150355
145047
145944
150744
144631
150928

2:46:13 2:40:24
2:45:39  2:40:39
2:53:.01 2:46:57
3:13:55 2:51:40
3:00:47 2:52:43
3:09:44 2:54:22
3:17:44 2:56:40
2:56:31 3:00:15
3:19:28 3:07:47
DNC

DNC

DNC

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:16
0:06:48
0:12:44
0:12:54
0:15:12
0:18:12
0:19:27
0:29:05

BCR
198
195.956
222.523
297.895
250.532
282.809
311.659
235.145
317.91

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Club
RBC
CcYC
CcYc
RBC
MBSC
MBSC
RBC
CcYc
ABYC
TYC
Wiarton

MBSC

Notes

Div Captn



Rank
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Division
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High

Boat
Sgian Dubh
Shannon |
Knot Working
Domino
Atii
Chez Moi
Harmony
Evergreen
MUMM'S
Iron Chien
Windsearcher

Fidelity

Around the Islands 2 - White Sails High Division

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
14 195
428 198
508 198
5619 228
4422 165
648 246
101 252
127 204
35163 165
292 213
31644 170
891 189

Start
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:25:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected

173132
173322
173619
175102
173900
175910
180153

2:06:32 2:02:43
2:08:22 2:03:52
2:11:19 2:06:43
2:26:02 2:14:12
2:14:00 2:16:50
2:34:10 2:17:44
2:36:53 2:18:53
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

BCE
0:00:00
0:01:12
0:04:09
0:12:30
0:13:50
0:16:49
0:18:15

BCR
195
203.642
217.547
286.916
230.195
325.253
338.059

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Club
CcYc
RBC
CcYc
MBSC
CcYc
RBC
RBC
MBSC
TYC
ABYC
Wiarton

MBSC

Notes

Div Captn
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Division
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High
White Sails High

Christian Island to Midland - White Sails High Division

Boat
Shannon |
Sgian Dubh
Knot Working
Chez Moi
Harmony
Domino
Iron Chien
Windsearcher
Atii
Fidelity
Evergreen

MUMM'S

Start:High PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:25:00

SailNo PHRF
428 198
14 195
508 198
648 246
101 252
5619 228
292 213
31644 170
4422 165
891 189
127 204
35163 165

Start
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected

124125
124049
124340
130921
131223
130557
130850
125313
125620
131301

3:16:25 3:09:32
3:15:49 3:09:54
3:18:40 3:11:42
3:44:21  3:20:26
3:47:23 3:21:17
3:40:57 3:23:03
3:43:50 3:30:43
3:28:13 3:30:46
3:31:20 3:35:49
3:48:01 3:43:23
RAF

DNC

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:23
0:02:15
0:12:12
0:13:16
0:14:42
0:22:30
0:20:58
0:25:44
0:34:33

BCR
198
196.169
204.867
283.248
292.505
272.872
281.671
234.012
243.523
294.438

Nett Club Notes

1.0 RBC Div Captn
20 CYC

3.0 CYC
40 RBC
50 RBC
6.0 MBSC
7.0 ABYC
8.0 Wiarton
9.0 CYC
10.0 MBSC
13.0 MBSC

13.0 TYC



Rank
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Division
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low

White Sails Low

Boat
Ariael
Maverick
Holuk
Crackerjack Il
Merengue
Bad Attitude
Masquerade
Entheos
Wave Dancer
The Perk
Crazy Legs
Old Sam

Wiarton to White Cloud - White Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF

3699
51378
25
34684
21846
25800
42146
BLANK
8258
64012
tba
34821

162
147
138
147
144
156
126
156
156
120
99

147

Start
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00

Finish

123724
123322
123158
123604
123706
124129
124734
130018
130341
125210
124832

Elapsed
3:02:24
2:58:22
2:56:58
3:01:04
3:02:06
3:06:29
3:12:34
3:25:18
3:28:41
3:17:10
3:13:32
DNC

Corrected
3:07:15
3:08:07
3:09:46
3:10:58
3:13:07
3:13:31
3:31:11
3:33:02
3:36:33
3:38:43
3:43:42

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:49
0:02:20
0:03:31
0:05:32
0:06:02
0:21:49
0:24:51
0:28:14
0:28:22
0:31:32

BCR
162
149.541
145.217
157.881
161.073
174.613
193.405
232.738
243.189
207.614
196.391

Nett  Club

1.0 MBSC

2.0 Chicago
3.0 CYC
40 TYC
5.0 Wiarton
6.0 Hindson
7.0 nla
8.0 CYC
9.0 Hindson
10.0 Bay Port
11.0 MBSC

13.0 CYC

Notes

Div Captn
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Division
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low

White Sails Low

Boat
Maverick
Ariael
Masquerade
Crackerjack Il
Crazy Legs
Wave Dancer
Bad Attitude
Entheos
The Perk
Merengue
Holuk
Old Sam

White Cloud to Meaford - White Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:45:00

SailNo PHRF
51378 147

3699 162
42146 126
34684 147
tba 99
8258 156
25800 156
BLANK 156
64012 120
21846 144
25 138

34821 147

Start
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00
09:45:00

Finish

132019
132817
131823
132758
132524
135242
135827
142404
141044

Elapsed
3:35:19
3:43:17
3:33:23
3:42:58
3:40:24
4:07:42
4:13:27
4:39:04
4:25:44
DNF
RAF

dnc

Corrected
3:47:06
3:49:14
3:54:01
3:55:10
4:14:45
4:17:02
4:23:00
4:49:35
4:54:47

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:05
0:06:19
0:07:39
0:23:56
0:28:51
0:34:36
1:00:13
1:01:01

BCR
147
167.292
142.076
166.485
159.948
229.483
244.129
309.377
275.416

Nett  Club
1.0 Chicago
2.0 MBSC
3.0 nl/a
40 TYC
5.0 MBSC
6.0 Hindson
7.0 Hindson
8.0 CYC
9.0 Bay Port
13.0 Wiarton
13.0 CYC

13.0 CYC

Notes

Div Captn
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Division
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low

White Sails Low

Boat
Maverick
Ariael
Bad Attitude
Holuk
Merengue
Crackerjack Il
Wave Dancer
Entheos
Crazy Legs
The Perk
Masquerade

Old Sam

Meaford to Thornbury - White Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF
51378 147
3699 162
25800 156
25 138
21846 144
34684 147
8258 156
BLANK 156
tba 99
64012 120
42146 126

34821 147

Start
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00

Finish
113959
114602
114529
114522
114656
114904
115257
115507
114944
115614
115752

Elapsed
2:04:59
2:11:02
2:10:29
2:10:22
2:11:56
2:14:04
2:17:57
2:20:07
2:14:44
2:21:14
2:22:52
DNC

Corrected
2:11:49
2:14:31
2:15:24
2:19:48
2:19:55
2:21:24
2:23:09
2:25:24
2:35:44
2:36:40
2:36:41

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:38
0:03:27
0:07:26
0:07:38
0:09:05
0:10:55
0:13:05
0:20:41
0:22:24
0:22:40

BCR
147
173.548
171.134
170.622
177.497
186.858
203.898
213.406
189.783
218.306
225.473

Nett  Club

1.0 Chicago
2.0 MBSC
3.0 Hindson
40 CYC
5.0 Wiarton
6.0 TYC
7.0 Hindson
8.0 CYC
9.0 MBSC
10.0 Bay Port
11.0 n/a

13.0 CYC

Notes

Div Captn
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Division
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low

White Sails Low

Boat
Old Sam
Bad Attitude
Holuk
Maverick
Merengue
Ariael
Crackerjack Il
The Perk
Wave Dancer
Crazy Legs
Masquerade

Entheos

Around the Islands 1 - White Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF

34821
25800
25
51378
21846
3699
34684
64012
8258
tha
42146
BLANK

147
156
138
147
144
162
147
111
156
99

126
156

Start
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Finish
143337
144139
143848
144533
144509
145811
145345
144842
150630
144932

Elapsed
2:33:37
2:41:39
2:38:48
2:45:33
2:45:09
2:58:11
2:53:45
2:48:42
3:06:30
2:49:32
DNC
DNC

Corrected
2:42:01
2:47:44
2:50:17
2:54:36
2:55:09
3:02:56
3:03:15
3:10:26
3:13:32
3:15:57

BCE
0:00:00
0:05:31
0:07:42
0:11:56
0:12:22
0:20:22
0:20:08
0:25:10
0:30:22
0:29:22

BCR
147
175.68
165.505
189.604
188.175
234.706
218.879
200.849
264.398
203.825

Nett  Club Notes
1.0 CYC

2.0 Hindson

3.0 CYC

4.0 Chicago

5.0 Wiarton

6.0 MBSC

7.0 TYC

8.0 Bay Port

9.0 Hindson

10.0 MBSC

13.0 n/a Div Captn
13.0 CYC



Rank
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Division
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low

White Sails Low

Boat
Merengue
Old Sam
Holuk
Crackerjack Il
Bad Attitude
Ariael
Maverick
Wave Dancer
Crazy Legs
The Perk
Masquerade

Entheos

Around the Islands 2 - White Sails Low Division

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF
21846 144
34821 147
25 138
34684 147
25800 156
3699 162
51378 147
8258 156
tba 99
64012 120
42146 126

BLANK 156

Start
15:35:00
15:35:00
15:35:00
15:35:00
15:35:00
15:35:00
15:35:00
15:35:00

Finish
173434
173530
173414
173844
174053
174902
174705
175413

Elapsed
1:59:34
2:00:30
1:59:14
2:03:44
2:05:53
2:14:02
2:12:05
2:19:13
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
2:06:48
2:07:05
2:07:51
2:10:30
2:10:38
2:17:36
2:19:19
2:24:28

BCE
0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:59
0:03:31
0:03:41
0:10:31
0:11:52
0:17:01

BCR
144

148.258
142.479
163.007
172.815
209.993
201.098
233.638

Nett  Club
1.0 Wiarton
20 CYC

3.0 CYC
40 TYC
5.0 Hindson
6.0 MBSC
7.0 Chicago
8.0 Hindson
13.0 MBSC
13.0 Bay Port
13.0 n/a

13.0 CYC

Notes

Div Captn
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Division
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low
White Sails Low

White Sails Low

Christian Island to Midland - White Sails Low Division

Boat
Maverick
Merengue
Ariael
Crackerjack Il
Bad Attitude
Crazy Legs
Wave Dancer
Holuk
The Perk
Old Sam
Masquerade

Entheos

Start:Low PHRF, Finishes:Finish time, Time:09:35:00

SailNo PHRF
51378 147
21846 144
3699 162
34684 147
25800 156
tha 99
8258 156
25 138
64012 120
34821 147
42146 126

BLANK 156

Code

Start
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00

Finish
123320
123802
124944
124707
125230
123502
130007
125542
130842
125420

Elapsed
2:58:20
3:03:02
3:14:44
3:12:07
3:17:30
3:00:02
3:25:07
3:20:42
3:33:42
RAF
DNC
DNC

Scoring codes used

Description

Corrected
3:08:05
3:14:.06
3:19:55
3:22:38
3:24:56
3:28:06
3:32:51
3:35:13
3:57:04

Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies

DNF Started but did not finish

RAF Retired after finishing

Varies

13

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 6

www.sailwave.com

BCE
0:00:00
0:05:41
0:11:31
0:13:47
0:16:14
0:17:18
0:23:51
0:25:18
0:44:09

BCR
147
161.454
197.435
189.388
205.944
152.228
229.367
215.785
255.764

Nett  Club
1.0 Chicago
2.0 Wiarton
3.0 MBSC
40 TYC
5.0 Hindson
6.0 MBSC
7.0 Hindson
8.0 CYC
9.0 Bay Port
13.0 CYC
13.0 n/a

13.0 CYC

Notes

Div Captn



